
Coaches:

Robert Bewley, Head Coach
Katherine Richey, Asst Coach

 Jamesville-Dewitt
(G) V Swimming/Diving

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 23, 2021 Mon Practice (1st day of
practice ) N/A 8:00

AM
11:00
AM JD MS Pool

Aug 23, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Aug 24, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

Aug 24, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Aug 25, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

Aug 25, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Aug 26, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

Aug 26, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Aug 27, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

Aug 27, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Aug 28, 2021 Sat

Practice (9am
Meeting JDHS
Auditorium, students
will need a ride from
the parents after the
meeting to JDMS for
practice.) 

N/A 9:00
AM

10:30
AM TBD

Aug 28, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 11:00
AM

2:00
PM JD MS Pool

Aug 28, 2021 Sat Practice (potential
S.A.T. exam date) N/A TBD TBD

Aug 30, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

Aug 30, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 5:30
PM

8:00
PM JD MS Pool

Aug 31, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

Aug 31, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 5:30
PM

8:00
PM JD MS Pool

Sep 1, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Sep 2, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Sep 4, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

Sep 6, 2021 Mon Practice (Labor Day) N/A TBD TBD

Sep 7, 2021 Tue

Practice (Rosh
Hashanah - no
school religious
holiday, no practice) 

N/A TBD TBD

Sep 8, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Sep 9, 2021 Thu Regular Season Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

5:00
PM JD MS Pool L



Sep 10, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Sep 11, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

Sep 11, 2021 Sat Practice (potential
A.C.T. exam date) N/A TBD TBD

Sep 13, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Sep 14, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Sep 14, 2021 Tue Regular Season 
103-83 W Mexico 5:00

PM
7:00
PM JD MS Pool L

Sep 15, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Sep 16, 2021 Thu

Practice (Yom
Kippur - no school
religious holiday, no
practice) 

N/A TBD TBD

Sep 17, 2021 Fri Regular Season Fayetteville-Manlius 5:00
PM

7:00
PM JD MS Pool L

Sep 18, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

Sep 20, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

POSTPONED Sep
21, 2021 Tue Regular Season

Westhill
(Westhill/Syracuse
City School) @
Syracuse City
(Syracuse City)

6:00
PM

7:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

L

Sep 22, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Sep 23, 2021 Thu Regular Season Syracuse City
(Syracuse City)

5:00
PM JD MS Pool L

Sep 24, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Sep 25, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

Sep 27, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Sep 28, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ Liverpool 5:00
PM

7:30
PM

LIVERPOOL
HS Pool

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Sep 29, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Sep 30, 2021 Thu Regular Season @ New Hartford 5:30
PM TBD

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Oct 1, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Oct 2, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

Oct 2, 2021 Sat Practice (potential
S.A.T. Exam) N/A TBD TBD

Oct 4, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Oct 5, 2021 Tue Regular Season West Genesee 5:00
PM JD MS Pool NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Oct 6, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Oct 7, 2021 Thu Regular Season @ Oswego 5:00
PM

8:00
PM

Oswego HS-
Pool

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Oct 8, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Oct 9, 2021 Sat Regular Season Cicero-North
Syracuse

9:00
AM JD MS Pool L

Oct 11, 2021 Mon Practice (Columbus
Day - no school) N/A TBD TBD

Oct 12, 2021 Tue Regular Season Auburn @
Skaneateles

5:00
PM

Skaneateles
Community
Center

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Oct 13, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Oct 14, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Oct 15, 2021 Fri Regular Season

Baldwinsville,
Liverpool, Cicero-
North Syracuse,
Fayetteville-Manlius,
Fulton, Oswego, West
Genesee @ Syracuse
City (Syracuse City)

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

L

Oct 16, 2021 Sat Regular Season
(SCAC Diving)

Auburn, Liverpool,
Cicero-North
Syracuse, Fulton,
Oswego, Fayetteville-
Manlius, West
Genesee @
Nottingham
(Syracuse)

10:00
AM

Nottingham
High School
(Pool)

L

Oct 18, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Oct 20, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Oct 21, 2021 Thu Regular Season Baldwinsville 5:00
PM

7:00
PM JD MS Pool L

Oct 22, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Oct 23, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

Oct 23, 2021 Sat Practice (potential
A.C.T exam date) N/A TBD TBD

Oct 25, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

CANCELLED Oct
27, 2021 Wed Regular Season Auburn 5:00

PM JD MS Pool L

Oct 28, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Oct 29, 2021 Fri Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Oct 29, 2021 Fri Regular Season

Baldwinsville, Cicero-
North Syracuse @
Syracuse City
(Syracuse City)

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Oct 30, 2021 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM JD MS Pool

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Nov 1, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Nov 2, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Nov 3, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:15
PM

5:15
PM JD MS Pool

Nov 4, 2021 Thu

Post-Season
(Sectionals Dive B/C
at JDMS, A at
Liverpool)

@ Syracuse City
(Syracuse City)

10:00
AM

5:00
PM

Nottingham
HS

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Loop
Departure Time:
7:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 3:00
PM

NL

Nov 5, 2021 Fri
Post-Season
(Sectional SWIM -
TBA)

@ Syracuse City
(Syracuse City)

4:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Loop
Departure Time:
2:25 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

NL

Nov 6, 2021 Sat
Post-Season (State
Qualifications DIVE -
TBA)

@ Syracuse City
(Syracuse City)

10:00
AM

3:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

NL

Nov 6, 2021 Sat Practice (potential
S.A.T. Exam date) N/A TBD TBD

Nov 7, 2021 Sun

Post-Season
(STATE
Qualifications SWIM
- TBA)

@ Syracuse City
(Syracuse City)

12:00
PM

5:00
PM

Nottingham
High School
Pool

Departure Point:
JDHS Main Gym
Loop
Departure Time:
9:40 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:00
PM

NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE
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